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First Name Last Name Constituency Employer Address City State Zip Work 
Phone

Email

Catherine Cummins State 
ReguConsu
mer 

Virginia 
Department of 
Health

109 Governor St, 
5th Floor

Richmond VA 23219 (434) 906-
1129

catherine.cummins@vdh.vi
rginia.gov

Albert Espinoza Retail Food 
Industry

HEB 5105 Rittiman Rd San Antonio TX 78218 (210) 884-
5783

espinoza.albert@heb.com

Jessica Fletcher Local 
Regulator

Mohegan Tribal 
Health Department

13 Crow Hill Road Uncasville CT 06382 (860) 862-
6156

jfletcher@moheganmail.co
m

Liza Frias Local 
Regulator

City of Pasadena, 
Public Health 
Department

1845 N. Fair Oaks 
Ave, Rm 1200

Pasadena CA 91103 (626) 744-
6062

lfrias@cityofpasadena.net

Beth Glynn Retail Food 
Industry

Starbucks Coffee 
Company

2401 Utah Ave S, 
MS S-GQA 

Seattle WA 98134 (206) 318-
9255 

bglynn@starbucks.com 

Michelle Haynes State 
Regulator

DBPR, Division of 
Hotels and 
Restaurants

1940 N Monroe St Tallahassee FL 32399 (850) 717-
1734

michelle.haynes@myflorid
alicense.com

Rebecca Krzyzanowski State 
Regulator

MI Department of 
Agriculture

525 W. Allegan St Lansing MI 48909 (517) 719-
7919

krzyzanowskir@michigan.g
ov

Michael MacLeod Retail Food 
Industry

Big Y Foods Inc. 2145 Roosevelt 
Avenue

Springfield MA 01002 (413) 504-
4453

mmacleod@bigy.com

Deborah Marlow Local 
Regulator

Williamson County 
and Cities Health 
District

303 S Main Street Georgetown TX 78626 (512) 943-
3620

dmarlow@wcchd.org

Dianna Pasley Retail Food 
Industry

Schnuck Markets, 
Inc.

11420 Lackland 
Road

St. Louis MO 63146 (314) 994-
4346

dpasley@schnucks.com

Elizabeth A. Nutt Local 
Regulator

Tulsa Health 
Department

5051 S. 129th E. 
Ave

Tulsa OK 74134 (918) 595-
4301

eanutt@tulsa-health.org

Terrance Powell Local 
Regulator

Los Angeles 
County Dept. of 
Public Health

5050 Commerce 
Drive

Baldwin 
Park

CA 91706 (626) 430-
5330

tpowell@ph.lacounty.gov

Daniel Tew Food Service 
Industry

Yum! Brands, Inc. 4612 North Ridge 
Circle

Crestwood KY 40014 (502) 874-
2422

daniel.tew@yum.com

Karen Reid Food Service 
Industry

Walt Disney World PO Box 10000 Lake Buena 
Vista

FL 32830 (407) 827-
6971

karen.reid@disney.com
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Christoper Sparks State 
Regulator

TX Dept of State 
Health Services

8407 Wall St Austin TX 78754 (512) 834-
6770

christopher.sparks@dshs.s
tate.tx.us

Linda Zaziski Retail Food 
Industry

Little Caesers 
Enterprises

2211 Woodward 
Avenue

Detroit MI 48201 (313) 471-
6550

linda.zaziski@lcecorp.com

Veronica Moore Federal 
Regulator

240-402-
1409

Dan Reddit
Federal 
Regulator Alt.

404-253-
1265, x 
1265


